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Company First Last Score

Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 97

Pro Landscape Solutions Robert Tijerina 92

The A-Team Clyde Culver 92

NOBLE Team 1 Andrew Addison 92

S&P Anthony Keller 91

The A-Team Jacob Somerville 91
L Vaquero Reagan Moon 91
L Vaquero Kathy Culver 91
L Vaquero Ava Denney 90

NOBLE Team 1 Justin Kanas 90

McCoy's Hunter Straw 89

The A-Team Edward Pope 89

McCoy's Zach Redwine 87

The Shooting Cockes Cole Casanova 87

The Shooting Cockes Landon Bartholomew 87

All TX Electrical Brent Thomas 87

Pape Dawson Jon Adame 87

Pro Landscape Solutions Fernando Keller 86

Pro Landscape Solutions Zac Patrick 86

Discount Truck & Trailer Santiago Gomez 86

The A-Team Bruce Culver 85

JSR's Shooters Danny Frias 84

Hot Shots Trevor B 83

Discount Truck & Trailer David Douglas 82

Hot Shots Weston S 82

NOBLE Connor Maier 82

Discount Truck & Trailer John Briseno 81

CCS Kyle Kahn 81

NOBLE Team 2 Derrick Layton 81

The Shooting Cockes Michael Mackenzie 80

Individual Shooter/Terracon Jeff Miller 80

Hot Shots Trenton M 80

NOBLE Brad Wiesehan 80

Team O.P Joshua Ordonez 79

Martin Marietta 1 Mason Dunn 79



Individual

Buyers Barricads 1 Jordan Gold 79

NOBLE Kaleb Dean 78

Shell Yeah! Michael Cortez 77

Martin Marietta 1 Christopher Gibson 77

McCoy's Thomas Sanchez 76

Jamail & Smith Chris Christouph 76

All TX Electrical Remey Shelton 76
L Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Kiersty S 76

NOBLE Team 2 Ghost 76

Team O.P Tomas Barriga 75

Buyers Barricads 1 Cole Wilson 75

Pape Dawson Ghost 75

Barboza & Son's Jason Polanco 74

JSR's Shooters Ryan Murphy 73

CCS Enrique Reyes 73

NOBLE Team 2 Damian Owens 73

Jamail & Smith Brent Flato 72

All TX Electrical Pito Garcia 72

All TX Electrical Allen O'Dell 71

Team O.P Joel Ordonez 70

Shell Yeah! James Lawson 70
L Martin Marietta 2 Amy Mikolyczak 70

Shell Yeah! John Lawson 69

Martin Marietta 1 Eduardo Aldape 69

CCS Aldo Nava 69

Barboza & Son's Ronnie Wilhite 69

NOBLE Team 1 Austin Bilson 69

McCoy's Irvin Rigal 68

Martin Marietta 1 Oscar Garcia 67

Jamail & Smith Brandon Campos 67

CCS Paul Sauceda 66

S&P Alejandro Gonzalez 64

Hot Shots Jim B 64

NOBLE Team 2 Chase Willms 64

Jamail & Smith Blake Crowder 63

NOBLE Team 1 Tony VanNatta 63



Individual

Pape Dawson Steven Spreen 62

Barboza & Son's Hector Ramos 61

Buyers Barricads 1 Adam Remmler 59

Barboza & Son's Juan Barboza 59

S&P Monty Howard 58

Team O.P Jorge Ordonez 56

JSR's Shooters Augie Reyna 54

The Shooting Cockes Chris  Bailey 51
L Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Gabriela G 49

Pape Dawson Travis Considine 48

NOBLE Jason Sotello 47

Shell Yeah! Albert Vega 41
L Restoration Angels Ines Magana 39
L Restoration Angels Jackie Marroquin 38
L Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Dolores M 35
L Vaquero Martha Castro 28
L Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Priscella E 27
L Restoration Angels Dana Buzzalli 24

S&P Dan Luttrell 18



Team Scores

Company First Last Score

Pro Landscape Solutions Fernando Keller 86

Pro Landscape Solutions Zac Patrick 86

Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 97

Pro Landscape Solutions Robert Tijerina 92
361

The A-Team Edward Pope 89

The A-Team Jacob Somerville 91

The A-Team Bruce Culver 85

The A-Team Clyde Culver 92
357

McCoy's Thomas Sanchez 76

McCoy's Zach Redwine 87

McCoy's Hunter Straw 89

McCoy's Irvin Rigal 68
320

NOBLE Team 1 Justin Kanas 90

NOBLE Team 1 Austin Bilson 69

NOBLE Team 1 Andrew Addison 92

NOBLE Team 1 Tony VanNatta 63
314

Hot Shots Jim B 64

Hot Shots Trevor B 83

Hot Shots Weston S 82

Hot Shots Trenton M 80
309

All TX Electrical Allen O'Dell 71

All TX Electrical Remey Shelton 76

All TX Electrical Pito Garcia 72

All TX Electrical Brent Thomas 87
306



Team Scores

The Shooting Cockes Michael Mackenzie 80

The Shooting Cockes Cole Casanova 87

The Shooting Cockes Landon Bartholomew 87

The Shooting Cockes Chris  Bailey 51
305

Vaquero Reagan Moon 91

Vaquero Martha Castro 28

Vaquero Kathy Culver 91

Vaquero Ava Denney 90
300

NOBLE Team 2 Derrick Layton 81

NOBLE Team 2 Ghost 76

NOBLE Team 2 Chase Willms 64

NOBLE Team 2 Damian Owens 73
294

Martin Marietta 1 Christopher Gibson 77

Martin Marietta 1 Oscar Garcia 67

Martin Marietta 1 Eduardo Aldape 69

Martin Marietta 1 Mason Dunn 79
292

CCS Aldo Nava 69

CCS Paul Sauceda 66

CCS Enrique Reyes 73

CCS Kyle Kahn 81
289

NOBLE Brad Wiesehan 80

NOBLE Connor Maier 82

NOBLE Jason Sotello 47

NOBLE Kaleb Dean 78
287



Team Scores

Team O.P Tomas Barriga 75

Team O.P Joel Ordonez 70

Team O.P Joshua Ordonez 79

Team O.P Jorge Ordonez 56
280

Jamail & Smith Brent Flato 72

Jamail & Smith Blake Crowder 63

Jamail & Smith Chris Christouph 76

Jamail & Smith Brandon Campos 67
278

Pape Dawson Steven Spreen 62

Pape Dawson Ghost 75

Pape Dawson Jon Adame 87

Pape Dawson Travis Considine 48
272

Barboza & Son's Juan Barboza 59

Barboza & Son's Jason Polanco 74

Barboza & Son's Hector Ramos 61

Barboza & Son's Ronnie Wilhite 69
263

Shell Yeah! Albert Vega 41

Shell Yeah! John Lawson 69

Shell Yeah! James Lawson 70

Shell Yeah! Michael Cortez 77
257

S&P Alejandro Gonzalez 64

S&P Dan Luttrell 18

S&P Anthony Keller 91

S&P Monty Howard 58
231



Team Scores

Buyers Barricads 1 Cole Wilson 75

Buyers Barricads 1 Jordan Gold 79

Buyers Barricads 1 Adam Remmler 59

Buyers Barricads 1 NS
213

JSR's Shooters Danny Frias 84

JSR's Shooters Joe Felan NS

JSR's Shooters Augie Reyna 54

JSR's Shooters Ryan Murphy 73
211

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Dolores M 35

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Kiersty S 76

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Gabriela G 49

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Priscella E 27
187

Restoration Angels Dana Buzzalli 24

Restoration Angels Jackie Marroquin 38

Restoration Angels Ines Magana 39

Restoration Angels NS
101



Company First Name Score

Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 97 Male HOA

Vaquero Reagan Moon 91 Female HOA

S&P Dan Luttrell 18 Bent Barrel

Company First Name Score

Pro Landscape Solutions Fernando Keller 86

Pro Landscape Solutions Zac Patrick 86

Pro Landscape Solutions Rudy Bazan 97

Pro Landscape Solutions Robert Tijerina 92
361

The A-Team Edward Pope 89

The A-Team Jacob Somerville 91

The A-Team Bruce Culver 85

The A-Team Clyde Culver 92
357

McCoy's Thomas Sanchez 76

McCoy's Zach Redwine 87

McCoy's Hunter Straw 89

McCoy's Irvin Rigal 68
320

Vaquero Reagan Moon 91

Vaquero Martha Castro 28

Vaquero Kathy Culver 91

Vaquero Ava Denney 90
300
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